Occasion®

KOHLER® Vertical toilet paper holder

Features

® Vertical holder provides easy access for changing toilet paper

® Part of the Occasion bathroom faucet and accessory
collection

Material
® Premium metal construction for durability and reliability
® KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Installation
® Tools and installation hardware included

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-23723 Faucet cleaner

K-27064

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited

Warranty

See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.
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Description

Polished Chrome
Vibrant® Polished Nickel
Vibrant® French Gold
Vibrant® Brushed Nickel
Vibrant® Brushed Bronze

Matte Black
Vibrant® Brushed Moderne

Brass
Matte Black with Moderne

Brass
Vibrant Titanium
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Occasion®

KOHLER® Vertical toilet paper holder

K-27064
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(89 mm)
7-3/4"
(197 mm)
2-5/16"
(59 mm)
- 5-5/16" (135 mm)—]
Technical Information
All product dimensions are hominal.
Material: Zinc
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